An NRA Gold Medal
1 Deakin

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Podevin

An NRA Bronze Medal
3 Cox

4 Deakin

5 Dauppe
6  Shaw

7 Graver
8  Moffatt
9  Williams
10 King

11 Maund

HM The Queen’s Platinum Jubilee Imperial Meeting
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The America Match Unlimiteds (GRCF)

British Alpine Rifles

Aldershot

Aldershot

Next Best Scores

British Alpine Rifles
OSM

Frome & District
WSC 963

Harwell TSC

NRA

Hollies

Reigate Miniature

Entries: 13

Entrants: 11

Total

287

282

278

273
267
265
263
259
239
210
161

Total X

14

10
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